

RSA-157 of 2024

03.04.2025 Present: Mr. Atharv Sharma, Advocate for the appellant.

Reply to CMP No. 23094 of 2024 is still awaited. Let the same be filed within a period of two weeks. List thereafter.

Deputy Registrar (Judicial)

03.04.2025

(Vriti)